
SPHS Girl’s Golf Schedule 2023-24

Date Day Location/ Start Time Host

Aug 22 Tue Lincoln CC (2p) West Lincoln

Sep 6 Wed Crowders Mtn. GC (2p) Hunter Huss

Sep 7 Thu Crowders Mtn. GC (2p) South Point

Sep 11 Mon Woodbridge GC (2p) Ashbrook

Sep 19 Tue Cramer Mountain CC (2p) Stuart Cramer/ South Point

Sep 22-23 Fri-Sat Cleghorn GC Providence Day

Sep 25 Mon Kings Mountain CC (2p) Kings Mountain

Oct 2 Mon Riverbend GC (2p) Crest

Oct 10 Tues Cramer Mountain (2p) Forestview

Oct 16 Mon Lincoln CC (2p)(18 holes) North Gaston

Oct 24 Tue Springdale Resort Regional Tournament

Oct 30-31 Mon-Tue TBA State Tournament

Head Coach: Jason Lineberger


